
 

   

SPECIAL NEEDS ALLIANCE MEMBER ATTORNEYS 
For more information, visit our website:  www.specialneedsalliance.org; or call 1-877-572-8472 

State Name City Phone No. E-Mail 

AL Katherine N. Barr Birmingham, 
Mobile & Huntsville 

205-930-5147 kbarr@sirote.com 

AL Irving Silver Mobile 251-343-0800 isilver@silvervoit.com  

AK Ernest M. Schlereth Anchorage 907-272-5549 ernie@ernieattorney.com 

AZ Robert Fleming Tucson 520-622-0400 fleming@elder-law.com 

 Emily B. Kile Scottsdale 480-348-1590 emily@kilekuplaw.com  

 Catherine J. Leas Sun City 623-865-9501 cleas@leaselderlaw.com  

 Victoria Blair Struse Tucson (520) 575-5555 vblair@tucsontrusts.com 

AR Raymon B. Harvey Little Rock 501-221-3416 rharvey@arkansaselderlaw.com 

 Donna R. Bashaw Laguna Hills 949-454-2205 dbeldrlaw@aol.com  

CA Carol S. Battaglia San Diego 858-689-0613 carol@battagliawaltari.com 

 Geraldine E. Champion Grover Beach 805-473-4747 geraldine@championelderlaw.com  

 Stephen W. Dale Pacheco 925-826-5585 steve@dalelawfirm.com 

 Melinda Hunsaker Santa Ana 714-955-5380 mhunsaker@elderlawca.org 

 Dennis M. Sandoval Riverside 951-787-7711 dennis@cal-special-needs-attorney.com  

 Jennifer L. Steneberg Pacheco 925-826-5585 Jennifer@dalelawfirm.com 

 Mary Waltari San Diego 858-689-0613 mary@battagliawaltari.com 

 Gregory Wilcox Berkeley 510-665-8400 Gregwilcox-atty@comcast.net 

 Stuart D. Zimring North Hollywood 818-755-4848 zimzim@ElderlawLA.com 

CO Bradley J. Frigon Englewood 720-200-4025 bfrigon@bjflaw.com 

 Michael A. Kirtland Colorado Springs 719-448-0734 mak@kirtlandseal.com 

CT Lisa Davis  New Haven 203-776-4400 davis@sharinglaw.com 

 John F. Kearns III West Hartford 860-233-1281 staff@kearnsandkearns.com 

 Rebecca Hajosy West Hartford 860-233-1281 staff@kearnsandkearns.com  

 Linnea J. Levine Stamford 203-557-0850 linnea@linnealevine.com  

DE Mary M. Culley Wilmington 302-888-6885 mculley@morrisjames.com 

FL Rebecca Berg Jacksonville 904-398-6100 rberg@bergelderlaw.com  

 Roberta (Bobbi) K. Flowers Gulfport, FL 727-5620-7863 flowers@law.stetson.edu  

 Emma Hemness Brandon 813-661-5297 Hemnesselderlaw@aol.com  

 Mary Alice Jackson Sarasota 512-499-0049 maj@majackson.com  

 Jo-Anne Herina Jeffreys Naples, FL  239-260-4384 jhjeffreys@aol.com  

 Lance McKinney Fort Myers 239-939-4888 LanceM@omplaw.com  

 Rebecca Morgan Gulfport, FL 727-562-7872 morgan@law.stetson.edu 

 Mark Shalloway West Palm Beach 561-686-6200 mail@shalloway.com  

 Lauchlin T. Waldoch Tallahassee 850-425-8182 lwaldoch@mclawgroup.com  

GA Ruthann P. Lacey Tucker 770-939-4616 rlacey@elderlaw-lacey.com  

 Kristen M. Lewis Atlanta 404-815-3640 klewis@sgrlaw.com  

 James MacCarten Atlanta 404-532-7236 Jim.McCarten@burr.com 

HI Scott Suzuki Honolulu 808-983-3850 suzukiaal@gmail.com 

ID Dennis S. Voorhees Twin Falls 208-736-6000 voorhees@idahocounsel.com 

IL Leonard F. Berg East Alton 618-258-4800 leonardberg@sbcglobal.net 

 Kenneth M. Bloom Chicago 312-422-8000 kbloom@llflegal.com 

 Darcy Chamberlin Oak Brook 630-571-0222 darcy@clgattorney.com  

 Michael F. Gulo Streator 815-672-2472 mggulo@mchsi.com  

 Brian N. Rubin Buffalo Grove 847-279-7999 brian@rubinlawcorp.com  

 Judith L. Smith Buffalo Grove 847-279-7999 judie@rubinlawcorp.com   

IN Connie L. Bauswell Valparaiso 219-548-0980 connie@conniebauswell.com 

 Brian K. Carroll Evansville 812-425-4233 bcarroll@jcglaw.com  

 Robert W. Fechtman Indianapolis 317-663-7200 rfechtman@indianaelderlaw.com 

KS Emily A. Donaldson Topeka 785-408-8000 edonaldson@stevensbrand.com 

 Craig Reaves Kansas City 816-756-2100 craig@reaveslawfirm.com  
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State Name City Phone No. E-Mail 

 Bradley Frigon Englewood, CO  720-200-4025 bfrigon@bjflaw.com 

KY Robert L. McClelland Lexington 859-543-0061 robertMc@qx.net 

KY Jefferey M. Yussman Louisville 502-562-7544 jyussman@wyattfirm.com  

LA Peter J. Losavio, Jr. Baton Rouge 225-769-4200 pete@losaviolaw.com 

 Carole Cukell Neff New Orleans 504-582-1500 cneff@sessions-law.com  

ME Patricia A. Nelson-Reade Portland 207-828-1597 pnr@pnrelderlaw.com 

 Jane Skelton Bangor 207-947-6500 jskelton@maineelderlaw.com  

MD Jason Frank Lutherville 410-337-8900 jfrank@frankelderlaw.com  

 Morris Klein Bethesda 301-652-4462 morrisklein@morrisklein.com 

 Evan Krame Rockville 301-468-3360 evan@kramelaw.com 

 Ron M. Landsman Rockville 240-403-4300 rml@ronmlandsman.com 

 May-Lis Manley Rockville 240-403-4300 mlm@ronmlandsman.com  

 Mary O’Byrne Lutherville 410-337-8900 mobyrne@frankelderlaw.com  

MA Hyman Darling Springfield 413-781-0560 HGD@baconwilson.com  

 Ken Shulman Boston 617-345-4789 kwshulman@daypitney.com  

 Emily S. Starr Worcester 508-754-8882 estarr@starrvanderlinden.com  

 Neal A. Winston Somerville (617) 841-4000 nw@winstonlg.com 

MI Lauretta Murphy Grand Rapids 616-831-1733 murphyl@millerjohson.com  

 Mary T. Schmitt-Smith Bloomfield Hills 248-593-5000, 
ext. 142 

mary@lipsonneilson.com 

 Amy R. Tripp Jackson 517-787-7600 tripp@mielderlaw.com  

MN Kim Dayton Minneapolis  612.3850152 kim@cejp.org 

 Laurie A. Hanson Minneapolis 952-929-0622 lhanson@mnelderlaw.com  

 Cathryn Reher Minneapolis 952-929-0622 Cdreher@mnelderlaw.com  

MS Richard A. Courtney Jackson 601-987-3000 rcourtney@frascourtlaw.com 

MO Martha C. Brown  St. Louis 314-962-0186 mcbrown@elderlawstlouis.com 

 David M. English Columbia 573-882-6854 englishda@missouri.edu 

 Craig C. Reaves Kansas City 816-756-2100 craig@reaveslawfirm.com 

 Reginald H. Turnbull Jefferson City 573 634-2910 Ribull@aol.com 

 Lois M. Zerrer Springfield 417-868-8200 lzerrer@ozarkselderlaw.com  

MT Nancy Gibson Missoula 406-728-3232 nancy@ngibsonlaw.com 

NV Richard Chatwin Henderson 
Las Vegas 

702-796-4000 rchatwin@gerrard-cox.com 

NH Ann N. Butenhof Manchester 603-296-0428 ann@butenhofbomster.com  

 Judith Bomster Manchester 603-296-0428 Judith@butenhofbomster.com  

 John S. Kitchen Laconia 603-524-5765 johnjklaw@metrocast.net 

 John S. Kitchen Auburn 603-669-6541 johnjklaw@metrocast.net  

NJ Thomas D. Begley, Jr.  Moorestown 856-235-8501 tbegleyjr@begleylawyer.com 

 Thomas D. Begley, Jr. Lawrenceville 800-533-7227 tbegleyjr@begleylawyer.com 

 Thomas D. Begley, Jr. Stone Harbor 609-967-9596 tbegleyjr@begleylawyer.com 

 Robert F. Brogan Point Pleasant 732-701-9999 bob@broganelderlaw.com  

 Jo-Anne Herina Jeffreys Hoboken 201-656-5033 jhjeffreys@aol.com 

 Brenda McElnea West Orange 973-239-9595 bmcelnea@njelderlawyers.net  

 Shirley Whitenack Florham Park 973-539-1000 sbw@spsk.com 

 Shirley Whitenack Paramus 973-539-1000 sbw@spsk.com 

 Shirley Whitenack Sparta 973-539-1000 sbw@spsk.com 

NM Nell Graham Sale Albuquerque 505-872-0505  ngsale@pbwslaw.com 

 Susan K. Tomita Alburquerque 505-883-4993 sustomita@aol.com 

NY Cora A. Alsante Syracuse 315-471-3151 calsante@hancoklaw.com  

 Lawrence E. Davidow Islandia  
Mattituck 

631-234-3030 ldavidow@davidowlaw.com 

 Richard Kroll Rochester 585-271-4470 rakroll@hotmail.com  

 Bernard A. Krooks New York 212-490-2020 bkrooks@littmankrooks.com 
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State Name City Phone No. E-Mail 

 Bernard A. Krooks White Plains 914-684-2100 bkrooks@littmankrooks.com 

 Bernard A. Krooks Fishkill 845-896-1106 bkrooks@littmankrooks.com 

 Amy O’Hara White Plains 914-684-2100 aohara@littmankrooks.com  

 Tara Anne Pleat Clifton Park 518-881-1621 tpleat@wplawny.com  

 Bruce Reinoso Buffalo 716-856-3500 breinoso@magavern.com 

 Wendy Sheinberg Islandia 
Mattituck 

631-234-3030 wsheinberg@davidowlaw.com  
 

 Edward V. Wilcenski Clifton Park 518-881-1621 ewilcenski@wplawny.com  

NC Nicole V. Bryan Cornelius 704-892-9355 nvbryan@vbfirm.com  

 A. Frank Johns Greensboro 336-275-9567 afj@nc-law.com  

 B. Bailey Liipfert, III  Winston-Salem 336-283-8700 info@wellsliipfert.com   

 Larry H. Rocamora Durham 919-493-0584 lrocamora@macroclaw.com  

OH Andrea Aycinena Clevelan 216-861-0360 aaycinena@hickman-lowder.com 

 Richard E. Davis Canton 330-497-0700 rdavis@kwgd.com  

 Gregory S. French Cincinnati 513-641-4692 Gfrenchlaw@aol.com  

 Elena Lidrbauch Cleveland 216-861-0360 elidrbauch@hickman-lowder.com  

 Jennifer L. Lile Canton 330-497-0700 jlile@kwgd.com  

 Janet L. Lowder Cleveland 216-861-0360 JLowder@Hickman-Lowder.com 

 Nirakar C. Thakur Toledo 419-242-8900 nic@thakurlaw.com  

OK Lee M. Holmes Oklahoma City 405-235-8455 lee@hhnlaw.com  

PA Linda M. Anderson Media 610-566-4700 LAnderson@AndersonElderLaw.com 

 Lawrence A. Frolik Pittsburgh 412-648-1363 frolik@pitt.edu  

 H. Amos Goodall, Jr.  State College 814-237-4100 goodall@centrelaw.com  

 Julian E. Gray Moon Township 412-269-9000 Julian@grayelderlaw.com  

 Marielle F. Hazen Harrisburg 717-540-4332 mhazen@hazenelderlaw.com 

 Sally Schoffstall Orefield 610-706-0686 sally@lvelderlawattorney.com   

SC Dennis J. Christensen Mt. Pleasant 843-971-1199 dennis@scelderlaw.com 

 Franchelle Millender Columbia 803-733-3433 millender@millenderelderlaw.com 

TN William King Self Memphis 901-756-6300 kself@appersoncrump.com 

 James M. McCarten Nashville (615) 724-3236 jmccarte@burr.com 

 Colleen MacLean Nashville 615-726-1614 colleen@colleenmaclean.com 

TX Henry “Chuck” Bauman Tyler 903-597-6333 chuckb@brownbaumansmith.com  

 Randy E. Drewett Beaumont 409-883-4000 randy@randydrewett.com  

 Mary Alice Jackson Austin 512-499-0049 maj@majackson.com  

 Pi-Yi G. Mayo Baytown 281-421-5774 Pi-YiMayo@Pi-YiMayo.com 

 Marilyn G. Miller Dripping Springs 512-894-0319 Marilyn@mgmillerlaw.net  

 Patricia F. Sitchler  San Antonio 210-224-4491 pfsitchler@scs-law.com  

 Craig W. Watson Sherman 903-813-8500 craigwatson@cableone.net.  

 Wesley E. Wright Bellaire 713-660-9595 wes@wrightabshire.com  

UT Calvin C. Curtis Salt Lake City 801-534-4430 calvin@curtiselderlaw.com 

VA Elizabeth Gray Fairfax 703-691-2530 Elizabeth@MMCGLaw.com 

 Andrew H. Hook Virginia Beach 757-399-7506 AHook@hooklawcenter.com 

 Andrew H. Hook Portsmouth 757-399-7506 AHook@hooklawcenter.com 

 Ann McGee Green Roanoke 
Blacksburg 
Smith Mtn. Lake 

540-776-6434 
540-953-2600 
540-721-3358 

ann@andersonDesimone.com  

 Shawn Majette Richmond 804-698-6241 smajette@t-mlaw.com  

 Kelly A. Thompson Arlington 703-237-0027 kelly@kellythompsonlaw.com 

 Paula Peaden Richmond 804-261-7326 ppeaden@parkerpollard.com  

VT James A. Caffry Waterbury 802-882-8163 jim@caffrylaw.com 

WA Barbara Isenhour Seattle 206-340-2200 barbara@isenbleck.com 

 Jacob H. Menashe Lynnwood/Bellevue 425-744-5658 jacob@hickmanmenashe.com  

 Richard Sayre Spokane 509-325-7330 dick@sayrelaw.com 
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State Name City Phone No. E-Mail 

WV Daniel Staggers Martinsburg 304-267-3915 danielstaggers@frontier.com 

WI Angela E. Canellos Wauwatosa 414-257-9200 canelloslaw@aol.com 

 Peter Grosskopf Eau Claire 715-835-6196 peter@eclawyers.com  

 Barbara Hughes Madison 608-244-1354 bhughes@hill-law-firm.com  
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